
 

DEEPAK KUMAR

SHOOTER ID SHM0511198701

GENDER MALE

DATE OF BIRTH 05-11-1987

PHONE NO 7011118009

EMAIL ID DEEPAK_ARYA488@YAHOO.IN

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION AIR FORCE

EVENTS RIFLE

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T4) 6 M 0.00 625.5 - - 17

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T3) 6 M 0.00 629.2 - 123.1 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T2) 33 M 0.00 625.8 - - 15

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA) 

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93, Fax No. 91-11-29964090

 

SHOOTER HISTORY REPORT FOR DEEPAK KUMAR (SHM0511198701)

Page 1 of 5



SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T1) 33 M 0.00 625.6 - - 13

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T031 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T2) 2197 M 0.00 1158 - - 12

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T1) 2197 M 0.00 1156 - 435.2 - 4

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-21 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

285 M 595.00 628.1 - 206.2 - 4

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-11 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

285 M 587.00 0 - - 363

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-01 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

285 M 1156 0 3475.00 4

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T7) 184 M 0.00 628.4 - 206.3 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T033 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (T7) 184 M 613.3 - - 35

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T031 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T7) 184 M 0.00 1165 - 0 - 8
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SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T6) 184 M 0.00 626.6 - 165.3 - 6

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T03 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (T6) 184 M 0.00 620.8 - - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T6) 184 M 0.00 1148 - - 16

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M009 - 10M AIR RIFLE MEN-ISSF 45 M 0.00 629.3 - 228.8 - 3

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M001 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - ISSF 45 M 0.00 1165 - 398.6 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N05 - 10M RIFLE MEN 821 M 0.00 627.7 - 186.2 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N03 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN 821 M 615.4 - - 17

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN 821 M 0.00 1154 - - 11

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 1445 M 627.6 0 186.7 1876.20 2

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF 1445 M 595.00 627.6 - 186.7 - 5
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XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N03 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - ISSF 1445 M 587.00 609.7 - - 41

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - ISSF 1445 M 1080.00 1157 - 393.4 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T4) 69 M 0.00 626.7 - 227.7 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T031 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T4) 69 M 0.00 0 - - 47

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T3) 69 M 0.00 627.2 - 164.2 - 6

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T3) 69 M 0.00 0 - - 44

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T2) 156 M 0.00 629 - 121 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T031 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T2) 156 M 0.00 1151 - - 18

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T1) 156 M 0.00 624.2 - - 15

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T01 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN (T1) 156 M 0.00 1154 - - 17
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-19 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

602 M 595.00 625.6 - 184.5 - 5

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-19 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
(TEAM*)

602 M 625.6 0 184.5 1875.90 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-09 - 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

602 M 587.00 0 - - 323

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-01 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION MEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

602 M 1080.00 1163 - 398 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N05 - 10M RIFLE MEN 81 M 627.6 - 121.8 - 8

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF 977 M 589.00 625 - 224.6 - 3

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 977 M 625 0 224.6 1874.20 1
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Deepak Kumar

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/05/2021

 4:31:41PM

1Page No

18th ASIAN GAMES1 10M Rifle Men  626.30 Silver2018PALEMBANG,INDINESIA

14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

2 10M Rifle Men  626.80 Bronze2019Doha Qatar

COMMONWEALTH SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP BRISBANE

3 10M Rifle Men  620.30 Bronze2017BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA

1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

4 10M Rifle Men  628.80 Bronze2021Kuwait



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/05/2021

 4:32:32PM

Page Number 1

Deepak Kumar

1
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2017 10M Rifle Men Deepak 

Kumar

 623.20 Ravi 

Kumar

Satyender 

Singh

 622.00  620.20  1,865.40 III Bronze

2
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 2017 10M Rifle Men Ravi 

Kumar

 624.60 Gagan 

Narang

Deepak Kumar 624.50  627.50  1,876.60 II Silver

3
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Rifle Men Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 628.20 Ravi 

Kumar

Deepak Kumar 626.30  626.20  1,880.70 I Gold

4
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Rifle Men Deepak 

Kumar

 626.40 Aishwarya 

Pratap 

Singh

Pankaj Kumar 632.40  627.10  1,885.90 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/05/2021

 4:33:19PM

Page Number 1

Deepak Kumar.

1
ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, 

MEXICO

2018 10M Air Rifle Mixed Deepak 

Kumar.

 417.30 Mehuli 

Ghosh.

- 417.00  0.00  834.30 III Bronze

2
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P) MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 316.10 Deepak 

Kumar.

- 312.90  0.00  629.00 II Silver

3
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 210.80 Deepak 

Kumar.

- 208.30  0.00  419.10 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Deepak Kumar

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Friday, July 2, 2021

 2:59:38PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Men 185.4  0.00  0.00 5 --2017  625.80Feb 22-Mar 

04

2 48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 13 --2017  623.20May 03-08

3 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 84 --2017  617.80May 17-24

4 ISSF WORLD CUP GABALA GABALA,AZERBAIJAN 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 25 --2017  623.30June 06-14

5 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Men 224.2  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2017  620.30Oct 28-Nov 

08

6 10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 10M Rifle Men 185  0.00  0.00 V --2017  627.50Dec 06-12

7 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 10M Rifle Men 205.8  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  625.20March 

01-12



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Men 162.3  0.00  0.00 VI --2018  627.20April 07-14

9 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 15 --2018  625.90April 20-30

10 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 25 --2018  627.40May 22-29

11 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 10M Rifle Men 247.7  0.00  0.00 II Silver2018  626.30August 

18-26

12 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Men 164.1  0.00  0.00 VI --2018  630.10August 

31-Sept 15

13 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 34 --2019  624.30Feb 20-28

14 12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10M Rifle Men 164.1  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  626.20March 

25-April 2

15 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 57 --2019  622.60April 21-29

16 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 19 --2019  628.30May 24-31

17 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Rifle Men 143.6  0.00  0.00 VII --2019  627.90August 26 

TO Sept 03

18 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Rifle Men 227.8  0.00  0.00 III Bronze QUOTA2019  626.80Nov 03-14

19 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2021  628.80Jan 26-30

20 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 12 --2021  626.40Mar 18-29

21 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  627.40May 20 

-June 06



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 14 --2021  626.00June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Friday, July 2, 2021

 2:57:36PM

Deepak Kumar.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF WORLD CUP FINALS 

NEW DELHI

--IV 829.00 0.00- 414.40Meghna 

Sajjanar

 414.60Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2017NEW DELHI,INDIA

2
ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

BronzeIII 834.30 0.00- 417.00Mehuli 

Ghosh.

 417.30Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018GAUDALAJARA, 

MEXICO

3
ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. --VIII 835.30 0.00- 419.80Mehuli 

Ghosh.

 415.50Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. --20 835.00 0.00- 419.20Mehuli 

Ghosh.

 415.80Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018MUNICH,GERMANY

5
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--25 831.60 0.00- 415.10Deepak 

Kumar.

 416.50Mehuli 

Ghosh.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

6
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) --25 831.00 0.00- 415.70Apurvi 

Chandela.

 415.30Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

7
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

--IV 826.50 0.00- 412.30Apurvi 

Chandela.

 414.20Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. --VI 522.80 0.00- 259.30Deepak 

Kumar.

 263.50Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA

9
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

SilverII 629.00 0.00- 312.90Deepak 

Kumar.

 316.10Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

10
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

GoldI 419.10 0.00- 208.30Deepak 

Kumar.

 210.80Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

11
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--15 624.60 0.00- 313.00Deepak 

Kumar.

 311.60Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Friday, July 2, 2021

 2:58:31PM

Deepak Kumar

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

BronzeIII 1,865.40 620.20Satyender 

Singh

 622.00Ravi Kumar 623.20Deepak 

Kumar

10M Rifle Men2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,876.60 627.50Deepak 

Kumar

 624.50Gagan 

Narang

 624.60Ravi Kumar10M Rifle Men2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

3
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--IV 1,878.40 622.90Gagan 

Narang

 625.40Ravi Kumar 630.10Deepak 

Kumar

10M Rifle Men2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,880.70 626.20Deepak 

Kumar

 626.30Ravi Kumar 628.20Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

10M Rifle Men2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

5
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

--V 1,869.60 623.70Kiran 

Ankush 

Jadhav

 619.10Yash 

Vardhan

 626.80Deepak 

Kumar

10M Rifle Men2019Doha Qatar

6
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI SilverII 1,885.90 627.10Pankaj 

Kumar

 632.40Aishwarya 

Pratap Singh

 626.40Deepak 

Kumar

10M Rifle Men2021NEW DELHI INDIA

7
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--IV 1,878.70 624.70Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 626.00Deepak 

Kumar

 628.00Aishwarya 

Pratap Singh

10M Rifle Men2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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